Fake rate vs P,

T

0.8

Takerate vs p

0.6

0.4

0.2

i R -

Ratio

L Qe

takerate vs

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

0.8L i
107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,
~ 0.8 -

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

...............................................

10

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125 v2_prelimWPM_epochl

Ratio

s 0.5¢

............................................

.............................................

=0.05

1)
3.045
$0.04

%]
£.035

e
2.0.03
=]

0.02
0.015]
0.0
0.005
OF

D.025F

.............................................

..............................................

1F

Ratio

0.9F

0.8

0.7t

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.02p
.018F
o16F
014F
.012F

AUBJICHES EAtENS

..............................................

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

.............................................

.............................................

0.955




	Contents
	Page 1


